Riverside Neighborhood Association Inc.

Street 21230 ail.com

1501 Covington Street Baltimore, Maryland 21230 RNABaltimore@gmail.com RiversideNeighborhoodAssociation.com

Riverside Neighborhood Association Membership by Mail

Please complete this form and mail, with \$5.00 for each individual member, to:

Riverside Neighborhood Association – Membership 1501 Covington Street Baltimore, Maryland 21230

Dear neighbors on the RNA Board,

Please add the following names to the membership roster of the Riverside Neighborhood Association.

Calendar year: 202	
First/Last Name 1:	
	, please use the Riverside address for that organization.)
Email:	Phone:
First/Last Name 2:	
	, please use the Riverside address for that organization.)
Email:	Phone:
Total amount enclosed: \$	

Upon receipt of your dues payment, you will receive an email receipt.

The Riverside Neighborhood Association is a Maryland 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.